| NAICS Code Project/Service Description Procurement Type Product/Service Contract # Date Required Set Aside COR Email
Adobe Acrobat Pro Enterprise License
561621 and Support Reprocurement Service N/A 06/25/2025 Small Business Lord, Philip plord@hudoig.gov
Other Than Small
621511 1811 Medical Suitability Studies Reprocurement Service 20342824C00001 09/08/2025 Business Giron, Geanett M. GGiron@hudoig.gov
541690 508 Compliance New Service 20342821C00003 Other Vaughn, Jimmy JVaughn@hudoig.gov
513210 ACL Software Renewal New Product Small Jenn Mitchell JMitchell@hudoig.gov
611430 Agile leadership workshop Reprocurement Service 20342822F00024 Small Lee, Ergene ELee@hudoig.gov
513140 American Banker Reprocurement Product <100k - Small Jenn Mitchell JMitchell@hudoig.gov
70B06C20D00000009/2 Other Than Small
332992 Ammo - 9mm; DHS Ammo Vehicle Reprocurement Product 0342824F00003 01/30/2025 Business Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
561621 Archiving audit work papers (AAW files) Reprocurement Service N/A 12/01/2024 <100k - Small Mitchell, Jennifer JMitchell@hudoig.gov
561621 Bank Scan Licenses New Software N/A 10/01/2024 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
423850 Body Amour New Product N/A 03/19/2025 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
541690 Body Cam New Product N/A 09/30/2024 Other Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
541690 Body Worn Cam Reprocurement Product N/A 09/30/2025 Other Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
334220 Callyo subscription and support Reprocurement Service N/A 08/16/2025 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
561621 Cellebrite subscription Reprocurement Service N/A 09/16/2025 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
Other Than Small
516210 Cellphone Wireless Service Reprocurement Service 20342831F00017 PO000 8/15/2025 Business Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
812930 Chicago Parking Reprocurement Service 12/31/2024 Other Karam, Maxine MKaram@hudoig.gov
Colocation and ISP support for Denver 47QTCA19D00AQ
541511 DRF Reprocurement Service 20342824F00005 02/28/2025 Small Business Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
Combined Microsoft EA/Premier Support NNG15SD23B
513210 Agreement Reprocurement Service /20342823F00007 6/1/2025 Small Business Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
Commvault Storage Maintenance Other Than Small
541512 (Backup & Storage Equipment) New Product TBD 12/31/2024 Business Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
541519 Contrast Security Software Subscription Reprocurement Product 20342824F00013 09/24/2025 Small Business Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
561621 CrowdStrike New Service TBD 09/01/2025 Other Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
561621 CyberArk Technical Support Contract New Service 09/30/2025 Small Business Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
513210 CyberFeds Subscription Reprocurement Service GPC 09/30/2024 <100k - Small Coyle, Robert RCoyle@hudoig.gov
Data Center Environmental Control
541512 Maintenance Reprocurement Service 02/01/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
561621 Derived Credentials for OCISO New Product TBD 09/30/2025 <100k - Small Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
518210 Digital Forensic Server Reprocurement Product 10/01/2024 Small Business N/A nahmad@hudoig.gov
Digital Forensics Unit eDiscovery
518210 processing software Reprocurement Service 2034282200008 9/14/2024 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
15G1AC21A00000043/2
541519 eCASE O&M Reprocurement Product 0342821F00031 09/12/2025 Small Business Young, Dana DCYoung@hudoig.gov
513210 Exterro Forensic ToolKit Digital (FTK) Reprocurement Product 20342822F00007 06/17/2025 <100k - Small Jackson, Candace N.
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FDOnline

File Transfer Software Solutions
FLETC

FOIAXpress

GovDelivery

Graphics Design Support Services

GRC Application (Telos) - XACTA
HUD FHA/Consolidated Financial
Statement Audit Contract
Hyperconverged Infrastructure
Production (HCI)

12 Notebook

Inspections Consultant

Intella eDiscovery suite

Intella training need - one time only

IT Consumables - Monitors, Docs, Mice,
Keyboards, headsets, webcams

IT Evaluation Testing Lab Environment -
Penn Testing

Law enforcement equipment BPA

Learning Management System /
Performance Management System O&M
LexisNexis Accurint LE/LE PLUS and
LexisNexis Lexis +

Lights and Sirens. New vendor possible
Load Balancer

Magnet Axiom

Media Shredding

Mentoring program

Metasploit

MFA for Public access

MFD Maintenance Support and
Consumables

Mortgaged Backed Securities legal
expertise

MS PowerApps

Nessus scanner

Network - Routers and Switches
Infrastructure Supplies & Support

New York and NJ EzPass Tolls
New York Parking
NFC payroll processing

Reprocurement
New
Reprocurement
New
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
New
New
New

Reprocurement

Reprocurement

New

Reprocurement
Reprocurement

Reprocurement

Reprocurement

Reprocurement
New
Reprocurement
New
Reprocurement

Reprocurement
Reprocurement

Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement
Reprocurement

Reprocurement
Reprocurement

Service
Product
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Product
Product
Service

Product

Service

Product

Service
Product

Service

Service

Product
Product
Product
Service
Service

Product
Product

Service

Service

Software

Product

Product

Service

Service
Service

86612720F00014
To Be Determined
A2207-086-070-025416
20342819F00003
47QRAA18D009V
20342824F00007
NNG15SD01B
20342821F00020
20342823F00013
TBD

New
NNG15SD42B
20342824F00004

ODC under Client First
Technologies / GPC

TBD

20342821A00003

NNG155D27B/20342821
F00033

20342824F00021

TBD

TBD

20342821A00004
NNG155D12B/20342823
f00015
20342823A00001

TBD

GPC

20342821F00009

20342821P00007

86612721M00003

12/14/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
08/01/2025
04/02/2025
09/29/2024

01/15/2025

1/1/2025

02/01/2025

09/30/2025

01/01/2025

05/19/2025

09/29/2025

09/27/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

08/31/2025

01/01/2025

05/23/2025

09/01/2025

8/14/2025

01/07/2025

05/04/2025

09/29/2025
08/01/2025

<100k - Small
Small Business
Other

Small Business
Other

<100k - Small

<100k - Small
Other Than Small
Business

Small Business
Small Business
<100k - Small

<100k - Small

Small

Small Business

<100k - Small
Small Business

<100k - Small

Small Business

<100k - Small
<100k - Small
HUB Zone

<100k - Small
<100k - Small

<100k - Small
<100k - Small

Small Business

Other
<100k - Small
<100k - Small

<100k - Small
Other Than Small
Business

Other

Other

Stadel-Bevans, Cheryl
Smith, Winsfield L.
Abston, Bennett

Lee, Ergene

Dillard, Quincy
Jackson, Candace N.
Smith, Winsfield L.
Johnson, Kendra A
Ahmad, Nadeem
Abston, Bennett
Krzystofik, Preeti

Abston, Bennett

Lee, Ergene

Ahmad, Nadeem
McCotter, Alane
Abston, Bennett
Coyle, Robert
Lord, Philip
Abston, Bennett
Ahmad, Nadeem
Abston, Bennett
Ahmad, Nadeem

Giron, Geanett M.

Garceau, John

Morgan-Craft, Kimberly

Chang, Angela

Ahmad, Nadeem

Abston, Bennett
Tuck, lan

CStadelBevans@hudoig.gov

WSmith@hudoig.gov
BAbston@hudoig.gov
ELee@hudoig.gov
QDillard@hudoig.gov
Clackson@hudoig.gov
WSmith@hudoig.gov
KJohnson@hudoig.gov
nahmad@hudoig.gov
BAbston@hudoig.gov
PKrzystofik@hudoig.gov

BAbston@hudoig.gov

ELee@hudoig.gov

nahmad@hudoig.gov
AMcCotter@hudoig.gov
BAbston@hudoig.gov
RCoyle@hudoig.gov
plord@hudoig.gov
BAbston@hudoig.gov
nahmad@hudoig.gov
BAbston@hudoig.gov
nahmad@hudoig.gov

GGiron@hudoig.gov

JGarceau@hudoig.gov

KMorgan-Craft@hudoig.gov

JVaughn@hudoig.gov
achang@hudoig.gov

BAbston@hudoig.gov
ITuck@hudoig.gov
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HTC71123DC025/20342

492110 NGDS UPS Task Order Reprocurement Service 823F00005 10/01/2024 Other Jackson, Candace N.  Clackson@hudoig.gov
513210 Nvivo review New Product GPC <100k - Small
513210 OGEA450 ethics filing software Reprocurement Service 09/30/2024 <100k - Small Coyle, Robert RCoyle@hudoig.gov
334111 OIG laptop refresh New Product TBD 1/1/2025 Small Business Lord, Philip plord@hudoig.gov
86043A19F00006
611430 On-line Training Subscription Reprocurement Product P00001 11/01/2024 Other Mitchell, Jennifer JMitchell@hudoig.gov
513210 Operational Tools for IT Oversight Reprocurement Service 01/01/2025 <100k - Small McCotter, Alane AMcCotter@hudoig.gov
Optical Character Recognition - OCR -
513210 Full replacement, Ol Centric New Product TBD 07/01/2025 Small Business Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
Out of Band Management Maintenance
541512 License Reprocurement Service 09/29/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
561621 PACER Access Reprocurement Product GPC 08/01/2025 <100k - Small Fondren, Jimmie JFondren@hudoig.gov
541512 Packet Analyzer Reprocurement Service 20342823F00003 03/01/2025 Small Business Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
513210 Penetration testing Reprocurement Product NA <100k - Small
Penn Testing Software -Burp suite ($449
513210 /license - 2 needed) Reprocurement Product GPC <100k - Small
Possible CSF Colocation New Service 09/30/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
611430 PowerBlI training need Reprocurement Service Small
513210 Records Management Procurement Reprocurement Service 20342822F00005 03/26/2025 <100k - Small Coyle, Robert RCoyle@hudoig.gov
561621 SailPoint Professional Services Reprocurement Service 20342823F00014 09/01/2025 Not Applicable Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
513210 SAS Analytics Software Reprocurement Product 20342824F00011 08/15/2025 Small Business Iwayemi, Olanrewaju  Olwayemi@hudoig.gov
541512 Service Now New Software TBD 10/1/2024 Other Kelly, Ryan P. rkelly@hudoig.gov
Services for HCMD (HR services) and
541611 CAPD contract support Reprocurement Service A2308-086-020-049683 09/15/2024 Other Lee, Ergene ELee@hudoig.gov
611430 SES Executive Coaching Reprocurement Service 05/24/2025 Not Applicable Lee, Ergene ELee@hudoig.gov
541512 Silo Non-Attributable Internet New Service TBD 01/01/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
561621 Splunk Enterprise Security New Service TBD 09/01/2025 Other Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
611430 Strategic planning workshops Reprocurement Service N/A <100k - Small Lee, Ergene ELee@hudoig.gov
561621 Synchro SIP Reprocurement Service N/A 01/02/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
517410 Tactical Communication Devices New Product N/A 01/28/2025 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
Temporary Administrator Support
541690 Services Reprocurement Service 20342821F00012 07/07/2025 <100k - Small Coyle, Robert RCoyle@hudoig.gov
541611 Transcription Services Reprocurement Service 820342823F00006 05/17/2025 <100k - Small Chestnut, Kimberly B. KChestnut@hudoig.gov
DUHUDOIG-GI-16-002-S
513210 Transmitters and Tactical Support New Service 86612719P00004 Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
541512 VDI Technology New Service TBD 01/01/2025 Other Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
561621 Veritas Backup Exec Renewal Reprocurement Service 07/10/2025 Small Business Lord, Philip plord@hudoig.gov
519290 Web Services New Service TBD 9/27/2025 Small Business Smith, Winsfield L. WSmith@hudoig.gov
West Law - Legal Research; must include
training; Users - Ol/OSI/Front Office up
513210 to 35 users Reprocurement Service 20342821F00015 09/28/2025 Small Business Jones, Athena AJones@hudoig.gov
NNG15SD09B
516210 X1 Social Discovery Reprocurement Product 20342823F00009 08/22/2025 <100k - Small Abston, Bennett BAbston@hudoig.gov
541512 ZTNA New Service N/A 09/30/2025 <100k - Small Ahmad, Nadeem nahmad@hudoig.gov
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	No BCB nor IAA

